



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
WPC No. 5002 of 2025

Dushyant Sinha **Versus** Sub-Divisional Officer (Revenue) &
Ors

Order Sheet

19.09.2025	Mr. Jitendra Pali, Advocate for the Petitioner. Mr. Soumitra Kesharwani, PL for the State/respondent Nos.1 to 3. Heard. Issue notice to the private respondent Nos.4 to 10 through ordinary mode as well as registered mode. PF as per rules. List this case on 13th October 2025. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge

J/-