

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPC No. 5002 of 2025****Dushyant Sinha *Versus* Sub Divisional Officer (Revenue)****Order Sheet**

24/04/2026	Mr. Jitendra Pali, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Abhishek Gupta, PL for the State. Mr. Sanjeev Sahu, counsel for respondents No. 4 & 5. List this case in the week commencing 4th May, 2026. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge

Raghu Jat