



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 5002 of 2025

DUSHYANT SINHA **versus** SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER (REVENUE)

Order Sheet

08/05/2026	Mr. Jitenra Pali, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. S.S. Choubey, G.A. for the State. List the matter after four weeks. sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Vishakha	